
NS District PWD - 2022
(Sat) 05-Mar-2022
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Round: 1    Rank: 1-Lion

Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

1 1 Ryker W. 101 Pack 4096 2.5900 1 223.76

2 Stetson G. 107 Pack 4333 2.6680 3 217.22

3 Will V. 110 Pack 4397 2.8210 4 205.44

4 Uriah H. 117 Pack 4376 2.5980 2 223.07

2 1 Julia W. 103 Pack 4263 2.7180 4 213.22

2 Braxton C. 109 Pack 4374 2.5330 1 228.80

3 Cash G. 111 Pack 4414 2.6720 3 216.90

4 Ryker W. 101 Pack 4096 2.5720 2 225.33

3 1 Will V. 110 Pack 4397 2.8060 4 206.54

2 Ryker S. 113 Pack 4444 2.5440 2 227.81

3 Elias A. 115 Pack 4900 2.5700 3 225.50

4 Braxton C. 109 Pack 4374 2.5330 1 228.80

4 1 Cash G. 111 Pack 4414 2.7180 3 213.22

2 Wyatt R. 114 Pack 4606 2.5620 1 226.21

3 Rosalie K. 116 Pack 4412 2.6760 2 216.57

4 Will V. 110 Pack 4397 2.7960 4 207.28

5 1 Elias A. 115 Pack 4900 2.5810 2 224.54

2 Uriah H. 117 Pack 4376 2.5830 3 224.37

3 Julia W. 103 Pack 4263 2.6780 4 216.41

4 Wyatt R. 114 Pack 4606 2.5610 1 226.30

6 1 Wyatt R. 114 Pack 4606 2.5890 3 223.85

2 Rosalie K. 116 Pack 4412 2.6830 4 216.01

3 Ryker W. 101 Pack 4096 2.5870 2 224.02

4 Ryker S. 113 Pack 4444 2.5300 1 229.07

7 1 Stetson G. 107 Pack 4333 2.6940 2 215.12

2 Will V. 110 Pack 4397 2.7770 4 208.69

3 Ryker S. 113 Pack 4444 2.5350 1 228.62

4 Julia W. 103 Pack 4263 2.7140 3 213.54

8 1 Braxton C. 109 Pack 4374 2.5550 1 226.83

2 Cash G. 111 Pack 4414 2.6960 4 214.96

3 Wyatt R. 114 Pack 4606 2.5930 2 223.50
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Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

4 Stetson G. 107 Pack 4333 2.6630 3 217.63

9 1 Ryker S. 113 Pack 4444 2.5600 1 226.38

2 Elias A. 115 Pack 4900 2.5920 2 223.59

3 Uriah H. 117 Pack 4376 2.6310 3 220.28

4 Cash G. 111 Pack 4414 2.6660 4 217.38

10 1 Rosalie K. 116 Pack 4412 2.6550 4 218.28

2 Ryker W. 101 Pack 4096 2.5990 2 222.99

3 Stetson G. 107 Pack 4333 2.6530 3 218.45

4 Elias A. 115 Pack 4900 2.5930 1 223.50

11 1 Uriah H. 117 Pack 4376 2.6250 3 220.78

2 Julia W. 103 Pack 4263 2.7110 4 213.78

3 Braxton C. 109 Pack 4374 2.5560 1 226.74

4 Rosalie K. 116 Pack 4412 2.6040 2 222.56
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Round: 1    Rank: 2-Tiger

Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

1 1 Emily H. 201 Pack 4096 2.6560 3 218.20

2 Hannah H. 205 Pack 4263 2.8980 4 199.98

3 Parker S. 212 Pack 4339 2.5020 1 231.63

4 Landon N. 224 Pack 4337 2.5520 2 227.09

2 1 Tano G. 202 Pack 4180 2.6450 2 219.11

2 Nolan J. 206 Pack 4263 2.9070 3 199.36

3 Sebastian W. 213 Pack 4357 3.4680 4 167.11

4 Stella M. 225 Pack 4374 2.6170 1 221.45

3 1 Reiley D. 210 Pack 4309 2.6990 4 214.73

2 Bryce H. 214 Pack 4376 2.5670 2 225.77

3 Colt H. 223 Pack 4900 2.6090 3 222.13

4 Ethan C. 208 Pack 4299 2.5440 1 227.81

4 1 Hannah H. 205 Pack 4263 2.8200 4 205.51

2 Bryson H. 209 Pack 4308 2.6140 3 221.71

3 Drew W. 216 Pack 4394 2.5990 2 222.99

4 Jordan O. 203 Pack 4248 2.5390 1 228.26

5 1 Callen H. 220 Pack 4433 2.5590 1 226.47

2 Stella M. 225 Pack 4374 2.6240 3 220.86

3 Max G. 207 Pack 4271 2.9550 4 196.12

4 Grayson C. 218 Pack 4412 2.6140 2 221.71

6 1 Brantley B. 204 Pack 4263 2.6470 4 218.94

2 Ethan C. 208 Pack 4299 2.5590 2 226.47

3 Tucker N. 215 Pack 4393 2.5300 1 229.07

4 Tano G. 202 Pack 4180 2.6230 3 220.95

7 1 Max G. 207 Pack 4271 2.9670 4 195.33

2 Raeglan W. 211 Pack 4333 2.5690 1 225.59

3 Hunter S. 219 Pack 4414 2.6060 2 222.39

4 Hannah H. 205 Pack 4263 2.7940 3 207.43

8 1 Drew W. 216 Pack 4394 2.5810 2 224.54

2 Maite C. 221 Pack 4444 2.6490 4 218.78

3 Brantley B. 204 Pack 4263 2.6250 3 220.78

4 Bryce H. 214 Pack 4376 2.5620 1 226.21

9 1 Raeglan W. 211 Pack 4333 2.5690 3 225.59

2 Tucker N. 215 Pack 4393 2.5290 1 229.16
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Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

3 Landon N. 224 Pack 4337 2.5490 2 227.36

4 Bryson H. 209 Pack 4308 2.6080 4 222.22

10 1 Nolan J. 206 Pack 4263 2.8460 4 203.64

2 Reiley D. 210 Pack 4309 2.6570 3 218.12

3 Grayson C. 218 Pack 4412 2.6050 1 222.47

4 Brantley B. 204 Pack 4263 2.6520 2 218.53

11 1 Tucker N. 215 Pack 4393 2.5620 3 226.21

2 Callen H. 220 Pack 4433 2.5500 1 227.27

3 Jordan O. 203 Pack 4248 2.5510 2 227.18

4 Sebastian W. 213 Pack 4357 3.2920 4 176.05

12 1 Maite C. 221 Pack 4444 2.6420 4 219.36

2 Emily H. 201 Pack 4096 2.6380 3 219.69

3 Ethan C. 208 Pack 4299 2.5570 1 226.65

4 Hunter S. 219 Pack 4414 2.6070 2 222.30

13 1 Parker S. 212 Pack 4339 2.5230 1 229.70

2 Drew W. 216 Pack 4394 2.5670 2 225.77

3 Stella M. 225 Pack 4374 2.6110 3 221.96

4 Reiley D. 210 Pack 4309 2.6550 4 218.28

14 1 Colt H. 223 Pack 4900 2.5930 2 223.50

2 Tano G. 202 Pack 4180 2.6350 4 219.94

3 Bryson H. 209 Pack 4308 2.5980 3 223.07

4 Callen H. 220 Pack 4433 2.5320 1 228.89

15 1 Jordan O. 203 Pack 4248 2.5850 1 224.20

2 Max G. 207 Pack 4271 2.9840 4 194.22

3 Bryce H. 214 Pack 4376 2.5860 2 224.11

4 Emily H. 201 Pack 4096 2.6660 3 217.38

16 1 Hunter S. 219 Pack 4414 2.6040 3 222.56

2 Landon N. 224 Pack 4337 2.5510 2 227.18

3 Nolan J. 206 Pack 4263 2.8140 4 205.95

4 Drew W. 216 Pack 4394 2.5480 1 227.45

17 1 Sebastian W. 213 Pack 4357 3.4080 4 170.05

2 Grayson C. 218 Pack 4412 2.6410 2 219.44

3 Emily H. 201 Pack 4096 2.6530 3 218.45

4 Raeglan W. 211 Pack 4333 2.5570 1 226.65

18 1 Ethan C. 208 Pack 4299 2.5700 3 225.50

2 Parker S. 212 Pack 4339 2.5250 1 229.52
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Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

3 Callen H. 220 Pack 4433 2.5470 2 227.54

4 Nolan J. 206 Pack 4263 2.8370 4 204.28

19 1 Bryson H. 209 Pack 4308 2.5990 1 222.99

2 Sebastian W. 213 Pack 4357 3.2180 4 180.09

3 Maite C. 221 Pack 4444 2.6470 2 218.94

4 Max G. 207 Pack 4271 2.9650 3 195.46

20 1 Grayson C. 218 Pack 4412 2.6490 3 218.78

2 Colt H. 223 Pack 4900 2.6130 2 221.79

3 Hannah H. 205 Pack 4263 2.8520 4 203.21

4 Tucker N. 215 Pack 4393 2.5780 1 224.80

21 1 Bryce H. 214 Pack 4376 2.5550 2 226.83

2 Hunter S. 219 Pack 4414 2.5950 3 223.33

3 Tano G. 202 Pack 4180 2.6280 4 220.53

4 Parker S. 212 Pack 4339 2.5110 1 230.80

22 1 Landon N. 224 Pack 4337 2.5660 2 225.86

2 Jordan O. 203 Pack 4248 2.5430 1 227.90

3 Reiley D. 210 Pack 4309 2.6670 4 217.30

4 Maite C. 221 Pack 4444 2.6600 3 217.87

23 1 Stella M. 225 Pack 4374 2.6160 2 221.54

2 Brantley B. 204 Pack 4263 2.6410 4 219.44

3 Raeglan W. 211 Pack 4333 2.5680 1 225.68

4 Colt H. 223 Pack 4900 2.6250 3 220.78
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Round: 1    Rank: 3-Wolf

Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

1 1 Zachary M. 301 Pack 4248 2.5730 4 225.24

2 Leed C. 304 Pack 4288 2.5594 3 226.44

3 Colby D. 309 Pack 4357 2.5562 2 226.72

4 Madelyn H. 318 Pack 4433 2.5105 1 230.85

2 1 Preston C. 302 Pack 4261 2.6242 2 220.85

2 Sutton W. 307 Pack 4333 2.5876 1 223.97

3 Corbin T. 310 Pack 4360 2.7815 4 208.36

4 Wren F. 319 Pack 4444 2.6487 3 218.80

3 1 Leed C. 304 Pack 4288 2.5899 1 223.77

2 Skyler N. 308 Pack 4339 2.6067 3 222.33

3 Eleanor A. 311 Pack 4374 2.6192 4 221.27

4 Teagan B. 320 Pack 4447 2.6026 2 222.68

4 1 Sutton W. 307 Pack 4333 2.5677 4 225.71

2 Colby D. 309 Pack 4357 2.5651 2 225.93

3 Colin P. 312 Pack 4376 2.5495 1 227.32

4 Winslow H. 321 Pack 4606 2.5653 3 225.92

5 1 Skyler N. 308 Pack 4339 2.5782 1 224.79

2 Corbin T. 310 Pack 4360 2.7537 4 210.46

3 Conner D. 313 Pack 4393 2.6850 3 215.85

4 Sullivan A. 322 Pack 4900 2.6084 2 222.18

6 1 Colby D. 309 Pack 4357 2.5910 1 223.68

2 Eleanor A. 311 Pack 4374 2.6179 4 221.38

3 Phoenix K. 315 Pack 4397 2.6120 3 221.88

4 Carson R. 323 Pack 4900 2.6030 2 222.65

7 1 Corbin T. 310 Pack 4360 2.7463 4 211.03

2 Colin P. 312 Pack 4376 2.5534 2 226.97

3 Elijah W. 317 Pack 4414 2.5550 3 226.83

4 Zachary M. 301 Pack 4248 2.5380 1 228.35

8 1 Eleanor A. 311 Pack 4374 2.6240 3 220.86

2 Conner D. 313 Pack 4393 2.6370 4 219.77

3 Madelyn H. 318 Pack 4433 2.5109 1 230.81

4 Preston C. 302 Pack 4261 2.5933 2 223.48

9 1 Colin P. 312 Pack 4376 2.5571 2 226.64

2 Phoenix K. 315 Pack 4397 2.6059 3 222.40



Heat Results

Created By: GrandPrix Race Manager, Version 20.0.1206.13 Page 7 03/23/2022 06:36 PM
http://grandprix-software-central.com/gprm/

Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

3 Wren F. 319 Pack 4444 2.6280 4 220.53

4 Leed C. 304 Pack 4288 2.5369 1 228.45

10 1 Conner D. 313 Pack 4393 2.6512 4 218.60

2 Elijah W. 317 Pack 4414 2.5586 1 226.51

3 Teagan B. 320 Pack 4447 2.6057 3 222.41

4 Sutton W. 307 Pack 4333 2.5785 2 224.76

11 1 Phoenix K. 315 Pack 4397 2.6122 4 221.86

2 Madelyn H. 318 Pack 4433 2.5131 1 230.61

3 Winslow H. 321 Pack 4606 2.5982 3 223.06

4 Skyler N. 308 Pack 4339 2.5743 2 225.13

12 1 Elijah W. 317 Pack 4414 2.5717 1 225.36

2 Wren F. 319 Pack 4444 2.6431 4 219.27

3 Sullivan A. 322 Pack 4900 2.5749 2 225.07

4 Colby D. 309 Pack 4357 2.5798 3 224.65

13 1 Madelyn H. 318 Pack 4433 2.5153 1 230.41

2 Teagan B. 320 Pack 4447 2.6049 3 222.48

3 Carson R. 323 Pack 4900 2.5811 2 224.53

4 Corbin T. 310 Pack 4360 2.7436 4 211.24

14 1 Wren F. 319 Pack 4444 2.6469 4 218.95

2 Winslow H. 321 Pack 4606 2.6163 3 221.51

3 Zachary M. 301 Pack 4248 2.5647 1 225.97

4 Eleanor A. 311 Pack 4374 2.5944 2 223.38

15 1 Teagan B. 320 Pack 4447 2.5986 4 223.02

2 Sullivan A. 322 Pack 4900 2.5719 2 225.34

3 Preston C. 302 Pack 4261 2.5930 3 223.50

4 Colin P. 312 Pack 4376 2.5708 1 225.43

16 1 Winslow H. 321 Pack 4606 2.6181 4 221.36

2 Carson R. 323 Pack 4900 2.5781 3 224.80

3 Leed C. 304 Pack 4288 2.5537 1 226.94

4 Conner D. 313 Pack 4393 2.5539 2 226.93

17 1 Sullivan A. 322 Pack 4900 2.5720 2 225.33

2 Zachary M. 301 Pack 4248 2.5586 1 226.51

3 Sutton W. 307 Pack 4333 2.6062 3 222.37

4 Phoenix K. 315 Pack 4397 2.6091 4 222.12

18 1 Carson R. 323 Pack 4900 2.5863 2 224.08

2 Preston C. 302 Pack 4261 2.5905 3 223.72
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Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

3 Skyler N. 308 Pack 4339 2.6230 4 220.95

4 Elijah W. 317 Pack 4414 2.5759 1 224.99
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Round: 1    Rank: 4-Bear

Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

1 1 Noah W. 401 Pack 4096 2.5765 1 224.94

2 Josiah W. 405 Pack 4263 2.6146 4 221.66

3 Lucas B. 411 Pack 4357 2.5836 2 224.32

4 Alarick K. 422 Pack 4412 2.5987 3 223.01

2 1 Ronnie T. 402 Pack 4180 2.6300 4 220.36

2 Austin C. 407 Pack 4299 2.6007 1 222.84

3 Joshua B. 412 Pack 4360 2.6159 2 221.55

4 Cole M. 423 Pack 476 2.6269 3 220.62

3 1 Ethan G. 410 Pack 4339 2.6317 3 220.22

2 Gavin R. 414 Pack 4393 2.5682 1 225.66

3 James E. 419 Pack 4444 2.5879 2 223.94

4 Everett D. 408 Pack 4309 2.7607 4 209.93

4 1 Brayden G. 409 Pack 4333 2.6099 4 222.06

2 Dane M. 413 Pack 4374 2.5997 3 222.93

3 Jason C. 418 Pack 4433 2.5551 1 226.82

4 Austin C. 407 Pack 4299 2.5770 2 224.89

5 1 Hunter S. 416 Pack 4397 2.5673 4 225.74

2 Channing R. 421 Pack 4900 2.5278 1 229.27

3 Carson F. 403 Pack 4248 2.5363 2 228.50

4 Gavin R. 414 Pack 4393 2.5561 3 226.73

6 1 Brayden S. 417 Pack 4414 2.6102 4 222.03

2 Alarick K. 422 Pack 4412 2.5803 2 224.60

3 Samuel W. 404 Pack 4261 2.5591 1 226.46

4 Easton E. 415 Pack 4394 2.5893 3 223.82

7 1 Carson F. 403 Pack 4248 2.5862 2 224.09

2 Everett D. 408 Pack 4309 2.7043 4 214.31

3 Dane M. 413 Pack 4374 2.5874 3 223.99

4 Noah W. 401 Pack 4096 2.5735 1 225.20

8 1 Lucas B. 411 Pack 4357 2.6144 4 221.67

2 Easton E. 415 Pack 4394 2.5756 2 225.01

3 Channing R. 421 Pack 4900 2.5317 1 228.92

4 Brayden G. 409 Pack 4333 2.6014 3 222.78

9 1 Jason C. 418 Pack 4433 2.5492 1 227.34

2 Cole M. 423 Pack 476 2.6216 4 221.07
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Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

3 Josiah W. 405 Pack 4263 2.6117 3 221.90

4 Hunter S. 416 Pack 4397 2.5656 2 225.89

10 1 Samuel W. 404 Pack 4261 2.5629 2 226.13

2 Brayden G. 409 Pack 4333 2.6324 4 220.16

3 Gavin R. 414 Pack 4393 2.5602 1 226.37

4 Ronnie T. 402 Pack 4180 2.6305 3 220.32

11 1 Everett D. 408 Pack 4309 2.6882 4 215.59

2 Joshua B. 412 Pack 4360 2.5954 2 223.30

3 Brayden S. 417 Pack 4414 2.5969 3 223.17

4 Josiah W. 405 Pack 4263 2.5860 1 224.11

12 1 Easton E. 415 Pack 4394 2.5821 2 224.45

2 James E. 419 Pack 4444 2.5683 1 225.65

3 Ronnie T. 402 Pack 4180 2.6098 4 222.07

4 Dane M. 413 Pack 4374 2.5980 3 223.07

13 1 Joshua B. 412 Pack 4360 2.6126 4 221.83

2 Hunter S. 416 Pack 4397 2.5680 1 225.68

3 Alarick K. 422 Pack 4412 2.5818 2 224.47

4 Ethan G. 410 Pack 4339 2.6079 3 222.23

14 1 James E. 419 Pack 4444 2.5873 3 224.00

2 Noah W. 401 Pack 4096 2.5455 1 227.67

3 Austin C. 407 Pack 4299 2.5857 2 224.13

4 Brayden S. 417 Pack 4414 2.5982 4 223.06

15 1 Cole M. 423 Pack 476 2.6358 4 219.87

2 Samuel W. 404 Pack 4261 2.5806 2 224.58

3 Ethan G. 410 Pack 4339 2.5901 3 223.75

4 Channing R. 421 Pack 4900 2.5172 1 230.23

16 1 Gavin R. 414 Pack 4393 2.5622 2 226.19

2 Jason C. 418 Pack 4433 2.5573 1 226.62

3 Noah W. 401 Pack 4096 2.5664 3 225.82

4 Joshua B. 412 Pack 4360 2.5876 4 223.97

17 1 Josiah W. 405 Pack 4263 2.6199 4 221.21

2 Ethan G. 410 Pack 4339 2.5982 3 223.06

3 Easton E. 415 Pack 4394 2.5597 2 226.41

4 Carson F. 403 Pack 4248 2.5472 1 227.52

18 1 Austin C. 407 Pack 4299 2.6140 4 221.71

2 Lucas B. 411 Pack 4357 2.6017 3 222.76
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Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

3 Hunter S. 416 Pack 4397 2.5656 2 225.89

4 Samuel W. 404 Pack 4261 2.5602 1 226.37

19 1 Channing R. 421 Pack 4900 2.5470 2 227.54

2 Ronnie T. 402 Pack 4180 2.6294 3 220.41

3 Everett D. 408 Pack 4309 2.6960 4 214.96

4 Jason C. 418 Pack 4433 2.5464 1 227.59

20 1 Dane M. 413 Pack 4374 2.6092 3 222.12

2 Brayden S. 417 Pack 4414 2.6301 4 220.35

3 Cole M. 423 Pack 476 2.6035 2 222.60

4 Lucas B. 411 Pack 4357 2.5881 1 223.93

21 1 Alarick K. 422 Pack 4412 2.5879 3 223.94

2 Carson F. 403 Pack 4248 2.5664 1 225.82

3 Brayden G. 409 Pack 4333 2.6114 4 221.93

4 James E. 419 Pack 4444 2.5781 2 224.80
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Round: 1    Rank: 5-Webelos

Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

1 1 Bien A. 501 Pack 4096 2.5114 1 230.77

2 Paul C. 507 Pack 4299 2.6020 2 222.73

3 Brisyn S. 512 Pack 4374 2.6164 3 221.50

4 Alex S. 522 Pack 4412 2.6280 4 220.53

2 1 Theo W. 503 Pack 4248 2.7037 3 214.35

2 Dylan W. 508 Pack 4309 2.7615 4 209.87

3 Lucas N. 513 Pack 4376 2.5669 1 225.78

4 Mason C. 523 Pack 4900 2.6466 2 218.98

3 1 Coltin M. 511 Pack 4360 2.6781 4 216.40

2 Owen D. 515 Pack 4394 2.5653 2 225.92

3 Jackson B. 520 Pack 4447 2.5654 3 225.91

4 Hudson M. 509 Pack 4339 2.4807 1 233.62

4 1 Carson D. 510 Pack 4357 2.5847 1 224.22

2 Mia D. 514 Pack 4393 2.5899 2 223.77

3 Zachary D. 519 Pack 4444 2.5919 3 223.60

4 Dylan W. 508 Pack 4309 2.7266 4 212.55

5 1 Nemo L. 517 Pack 4414 2.6461 3 219.02

2 Maddox A. 521 Pack 4606 5.0658 4 114.40

3 William V. 504 Pack 4261 2.5489 1 227.37

4 Owen D. 515 Pack 4394 2.5588 2 226.49

6 1 Brendan S. 518 Pack 4433 2.4933 1 232.44

2 Alex S. 522 Pack 4412 2.6186 3 221.32

3 Jesse H. 505 Pack 4271 2.7276 4 212.47

4 Hunter S. 516 Pack 4397 2.5854 2 224.16

7 1 William V. 504 Pack 4261 2.5580 3 226.56

2 Hudson M. 509 Pack 4339 2.5037 2 231.48

3 Mia D. 514 Pack 4393 2.5788 4 224.73

4 Bien A. 501 Pack 4096 2.4893 1 232.81

8 1 Brisyn S. 512 Pack 4374 2.5816 2 224.49

2 Hunter S. 516 Pack 4397 2.5811 1 224.53

3 Maddox A. 521 Pack 4606 5.5893 4 103.69

4 Carson D. 510 Pack 4357 2.5838 3 224.30

9 1 Zachary D. 519 Pack 4444 2.6139 3 221.72

2 Mason C. 523 Pack 4900 2.6444 4 219.16
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Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

3 Paul C. 507 Pack 4299 2.5816 1 224.49

4 Nemo L. 517 Pack 4414 2.5987 2 223.01

10 1 Jesse H. 505 Pack 4271 2.7474 4 210.94

2 Carson D. 510 Pack 4357 2.6114 2 221.93

3 Owen D. 515 Pack 4394 2.5495 1 227.32

4 Theo W. 503 Pack 4248 2.6924 3 215.25

11 1 Hudson M. 509 Pack 4339 2.5057 2 231.29

2 Lucas N. 513 Pack 4376 2.5672 3 225.75

3 Brendan S. 518 Pack 4433 2.4878 1 232.96

4 Paul C. 507 Pack 4299 2.5835 4 224.33

12 1 Hunter S. 516 Pack 4397 2.6027 3 222.67

2 Jackson B. 520 Pack 4447 2.5759 1 224.99

3 Theo W. 503 Pack 4248 2.6368 4 219.79

4 Mia D. 514 Pack 4393 2.5840 2 224.28

13 1 Lucas N. 513 Pack 4376 2.5879 1 223.94

2 Nemo L. 517 Pack 4414 2.6162 2 221.52

3 Alex S. 522 Pack 4412 2.6326 3 220.14

4 Coltin M. 511 Pack 4360 2.6792 4 216.31

14 1 Jackson B. 520 Pack 4447 2.5789 3 224.73

2 Bien A. 501 Pack 4096 2.4997 2 231.85

3 Dylan W. 508 Pack 4309 2.6894 4 215.49

4 Brendan S. 518 Pack 4433 2.4713 1 234.51

15 1 Mason C. 523 Pack 4900 2.6313 1 220.25

2 Jesse H. 505 Pack 4271 2.7020 3 214.49

3 Coltin M. 511 Pack 4360 2.6660 2 217.38

4 Maddox A. 521 Pack 4606 5.6352 4 102.84

16 1 Owen D. 515 Pack 4394 2.5504 2 227.24

2 Zachary D. 519 Pack 4444 2.5883 4 223.91

3 Bien A. 501 Pack 4096 2.4926 1 232.51

4 Lucas N. 513 Pack 4376 2.5582 3 226.54

17 1 Paul C. 507 Pack 4299 2.6087 3 222.16

2 Coltin M. 511 Pack 4360 2.6671 4 217.29

3 Hunter S. 516 Pack 4397 2.5857 2 224.13

4 William V. 504 Pack 4261 2.5632 1 226.10

18 1 Dylan W. 508 Pack 4309 2.7635 4 209.71

2 Brisyn S. 512 Pack 4374 2.5869 1 224.03
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Speed
(MPH)

3 Nemo L. 517 Pack 4414 2.6222 2 221.01

4 Jesse H. 505 Pack 4271 2.7042 3 214.31

19 1 Maddox A. 521 Pack 4606 5.3580 4 108.16

2 Theo W. 503 Pack 4248 2.6850 3 215.85

3 Hudson M. 509 Pack 4339 2.5164 1 230.31

4 Zachary D. 519 Pack 4444 2.5819 2 224.46

20 1 Mia D. 514 Pack 4393 2.5898 3 223.78

2 Brendan S. 518 Pack 4433 2.4749 1 234.17

3 Mason C. 523 Pack 4900 2.6266 4 220.64

4 Brisyn S. 512 Pack 4374 2.5791 2 224.71

21 1 Alex S. 522 Pack 4412 2.6224 3 221.00

2 William V. 504 Pack 4261 2.5619 1 226.22

3 Carson D. 510 Pack 4357 2.6324 4 220.16

4 Jackson B. 520 Pack 4447 2.5728 2 225.26
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Round: 1    Rank: 6-AOL

Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

1 1 Beckett S. 602 Pack 4248 2.7129 4 213.63

2 Katherine H. 606 Pack 4339 2.5436 1 227.84

3 Kaleb L. 611 Pack 4414 2.6131 3 221.78

4 Colton T. 617 Pack 4337 2.5931 2 223.50

2 1 Tanis B. 604 Pack 4288 2.9554 3 196.10

2 Connor W. 607 Pack 4357 2.9972 4 193.36

3 Lilianna E. 612 Pack 4444 2.5641 1 226.02

4 Beckett S. 602 Pack 4248 2.6906 2 215.40

3 1 Katherine H. 606 Pack 4339 2.5656 1 225.89

2 Boston C. 608 Pack 4374 2.5954 3 223.30

3 Mattie M. 614 Pack 4900 2.5754 2 225.03

4 Tanis B. 604 Pack 4288 2.8841 4 200.94

4 1 Connor W. 607 Pack 4357 2.9303 4 197.78

2 Colton S. 609 Pack 4394 2.5229 2 229.71

3 Porter B. 615 Pack 4376 2.5215 1 229.84

4 Katherine H. 606 Pack 4339 2.5360 3 228.53

5 1 Boston C. 608 Pack 4374 2.6147 1 221.65

2 Kaleb L. 611 Pack 4414 2.6373 3 219.75

3 Karson M. 616 Pack 4412 2.6301 2 220.35

4 Connor W. 607 Pack 4357 2.9172 4 198.66

6 1 Colton S. 609 Pack 4394 2.5557 1 226.77

2 Lilianna E. 612 Pack 4444 2.5748 2 225.08

3 Colton T. 617 Pack 4337 2.5942 4 223.40

4 Boston C. 608 Pack 4374 2.5891 3 223.84

7 1 Kaleb L. 611 Pack 4414 2.6361 3 219.85

2 Mattie M. 614 Pack 4900 2.5827 2 224.40

3 Beckett S. 602 Pack 4248 2.7009 4 214.57

4 Colton S. 609 Pack 4394 2.5241 1 229.60

8 1 Lilianna E. 612 Pack 4444 2.5757 2 225.01

2 Porter B. 615 Pack 4376 2.5049 1 231.36

3 Tanis B. 604 Pack 4288 2.9201 4 198.47

4 Kaleb L. 611 Pack 4414 2.6269 3 220.62

9 1 Mattie M. 614 Pack 4900 2.6073 4 222.28

2 Karson M. 616 Pack 4412 2.5894 3 223.81
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Heat Lane First Name Last Name Car# Car Name Times Place
Speed
(MPH)

3 Katherine H. 606 Pack 4339 2.5476 1 227.49

4 Lilianna E. 612 Pack 4444 2.5627 2 226.15

10 1 Porter B. 615 Pack 4376 2.5037 1 231.48

2 Colton T. 617 Pack 4337 2.6140 3 221.71

3 Connor W. 607 Pack 4357 2.9182 4 198.60

4 Mattie M. 614 Pack 4900 2.5620 2 226.21

11 1 Karson M. 616 Pack 4412 2.6116 3 221.91

2 Beckett S. 602 Pack 4248 2.7133 4 213.59

3 Boston C. 608 Pack 4374 2.5879 2 223.94

4 Porter B. 615 Pack 4376 2.5113 1 230.78

12 1 Colton T. 617 Pack 4337 2.6231 3 220.94

2 Tanis B. 604 Pack 4288 2.8835 4 200.99

3 Colton S. 609 Pack 4394 2.5423 1 227.96

4 Karson M. 616 Pack 4412 2.5963 2 223.22


